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NFC (EVEN) Division

Joel Carstedt
Craig Brath

JJ's Little Beauties
Andy Todryk

Jake Kachelmeier

AFC (ODD) Division

Chad Harck
Dave Hall
Bob Hall
Shuttle Cocks
Brett Kusters

Total Points

Chad Harck

Jake Kachelmeier
Shuttle Cocks
Andy Todryk

Dave Hall

Bob Hall

Joel Carstedt

JJ's Little Beauties
Craig Brath

Brett Kusters
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2675.71
2650.26
2596.38
2432.34
2409.76
2407.25
2394.90
2329.65
2318.61
2307.77
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PCT
0.615
0.538
0.538
0.462
0.385

PCT
0.769
0.462
0.462
0.462
0.308

DIV
3-5

4-4
4-4
4-4

DIV
7-1
4-4
4-4
3-5
2-6

PF
1878.16
1899.01
1801.20
1888.17
2027.20

PF
2147.09
1964.26
1872.74
2028.87
1846.61
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PA
1942.88
1957.48
1773.62
1920.47
1906.20

PA
1867.41
1917.90
1873.70
2093.26
2100.39

PTS
2394.90
2318.61
2329.65
2432.34
2650.26

PTS
2675.71
2409.76
2407.25
2596.38
2307.77
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